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GANDHI SHIKSHAN  SANSTHAN 
Shubhankarpur, Darbhanga 

Affiliation No. – 330455 
 

Holidays List – 2025-26 
 

S.No. Name of Holidays Date Day 
1. RAM NAVAMI 06/04/2025 Sunday 
2. MAHAVIR JAYANTI 10/04/2025 Thursday 
3. AMBEDKAR JAYANTI 14/04/2025 Monday 
4. GOOD FRIDAY 18/04/2025 Friday 
5. SUMMER VACATION 26/05/2025 – 16/06/2025 Mon – Mon   

6. BAKRID / EID–UL–ZUHA 07/06/2025 Saturday 
7. MUHHARAM 06/07/2025 Sunday 
8. GURU PURNIMA 10/07/2025 Thursday 
9. LAST SHRAVANI MONDAY 04/08/2025 Monday 

10. RAKSHA BANDHAN 09/08/2025 Saturday 
11. SHRI KRISHNA JANMASHTAMI 16/08/2025 Saturday 
12. CHAUTH CHANDRA/TEEJ 26/08/2025 Tuesday 
13. RADHASHTAMI 31/08/2025 Sunday 
14. (EID) MILAD–UN–NABI  05/09/2025 Friday 
15. JEEVIT PUTRIKA VRAT (JITIYA VRAT) 16/09/2025 Tuesday 
16. VISHWAKARMA PUJA 17/09/2025 Wednesday 
17. DURGA PUJA  29/09/2025 – 04/10/2025 Mon – Sat  
18. DIWALI  

20/10/2025 – 23/10/2025 
Monday  

–  
Thursday  

19. GOVARDHAN PUJA 
20. BHAI DOOJ 
21. CHHATH PUJA 27/10/2025 – 30/10/2025 Mon – Thurs  
22. UNAVOIDABLE REASON HOLIDAY 12/12/2025 Friday 
23. CHRISTMAS DAY 25/12/2025 Thursday 
24. NEW YEAR’S DAY 01/01/2026 – 02/01/2026 Thurs – Fri  
25. MAKAR SANKRANTI  14/01/2026 Wednesday 
26. BASANT PANCHAMI 23/01/2026 – 24/01/2026 Fri – Sat  
27. SHAB–E–BARAT 03/02/2026 Tuesday 
28. MAHA SHIVRATRI 16/02/2026 Monday 
29. HOLI 03/03/2026 – 05/03/2026 Tue – Thurs  
30. EID – UL – FITR 20/03/2026 – 21/03/2026 Fri – Sat  
31. BIHAR DIWAS 22/03/2026 Sunday 
32. RAM NAVAMI 26/03/2026 Thursday 

 

 

* Dates are subject to change as per the visibility of the Moon or as per local condition. 

* The above list of holidays & vacations are tentative. Separate notice will be given for      
   authentication. 
 

 


